Reporting Period:
01-Mar-2025 to 31-Mar-2025

Permit Activity Summary

BuﬂdmgUseCode PermitType TotalFees TotalValuation
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New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

Demolition

Demolition
Alteration/Renovation/Repair
Alteration/Renovation/Repair
Alteration/Renovation/Repair
Alteration/Renovation/Repair
Addition

Addition

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

Alteration/Renovation/Repair

$8,708.01
$10,492.69
$9,974.69
$8,023.69
$6,443.07
$2,520.00
$1,778.40

$7,124.80

$621.00
$6,672.00
$1,105.00

$704.00
$5,546.00
$7,372.52
$1,858.64
$446.00
$446.00
$1,905.00
$400.00
$28,257.00
$56,361.00
$6,623.00
$846.00

$3,000,000.00

$364,100.00
$9,379.00
$8,861.00
$6,910.00
$5,768.57
$2,520.00
$1,778.40
$1,672.00
$1,434.80
$207.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$704.00
$0.00
$1,539.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$207.00
$55,926.00
$1,623.00
$30,000.00



