BuildingUseCode	PermitType	TotalFees	TotalValuation
RES	New Construction		\$3,000,000.00
RES	New Construction	\$8,708.01	\$364,100.00
RES	New Construction	\$10,492.69	\$9,379.00
RES	New Construction	\$9,974.69	\$8,861.00
RES	New Construction	\$8,023.69	\$6,910.00
RES	New Construction	\$6,443.07	\$5,768.57
RES	New Construction	\$2,520.00	\$2,520.00
RES	New Construction	\$1,778.40	\$1,778.40
RES	New Construction		\$1,672.00
RES	New Construction	\$7,124.80	\$1,434.80
RES	New Construction	\$621.00	\$207.00
RES	New Construction	\$6,672.00	\$0.00
RES	New Construction	\$1,105.00	\$0.00
RES	New Construction		\$0.00
RES	New Construction		\$0.00
RES	Demolition	\$704.00	\$704.00
RES	Demolition	\$5,546.00	\$0.00
RES	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$7,372.52	\$1,539.52
RES	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$1,858.64	\$0.00
RES	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$446.00	\$0.00
RES	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$446.00	\$0.00
RES	Addition	\$1,905.00	\$0.00
INS	Addition	\$400.00	\$0.00
СОМ	New Construction	\$28,257.00	\$207.00
AGR	New Construction	\$56,361.00	\$55,926.00
AGR	New Construction	\$6,623.00	\$1,623.00
	Alteration/Renovation/Repair	\$846.00	\$30,000.00